
DECEMBER

NORMAL AMOUNT FOR TOTAL PERCENTAGE NORMAL CUMULATIVE PERCENTAGE

OF THE  THE LAST AMOUNT OF ACTUAL PRECIPITAT. ACTUAL PREC. OF ACTUAL

MONTH 24 HOURS SINCE 1st OF TO NORMAL SINCE 1/10 SINCE 1/10 TO NORMAL

(1961-90) (mm) THE MONTH (1961-90)  (mm) SINCE 1/10*

LEFKOSIA(ATHALASSA) 58.0 1.0 83.3 144% 111.0 102.2 92%

LEMESOS (NEW PORT) 102.0 5.9 118.5 116% 155.0 153.9 99%

LARNAKA (AIRPORT) 86.0 2.8 108.8 127% 139.0 133.4 96%

PAFOS (AIRPORT) 98.0 1.4 93.7 96% 151.0 146.7 97%

POLIS 99.8 6.7 219.2 220% 152.8 274.3 180%

PANO PANAGIA 160.4 26.8 133.1 83% 213.4 180.9 85%

STAVROS PSOKAS 161.9 27.0 256.0 158% 214.9 340.3 158%

PRODROMOS 182.3 26.7 182.1 100% 235.3 230.6 98%

PLATANIA 185.8 23.5 193.6 104% 238.8 226.1 95%

SAITTAS 138.5 15.4 89.7 65% 191.5 110.5 58%

KELLAKI 117.3 7.5 106.5 91% 170.3 135.7 80%

KORNOS 93.2 1.6 105.7 113% 146.2 178.2 122%

LYTHRODONTAS 92.8 1.0 82.5 89% 145.8 110.4 76%

PANAGIA BRIDGE 74.9 4.7 103.8 139% 127.9 118.7 93%

ATHIENOU 59.8 0.0 88.1 147% 112.8 104.0 92%

XYLOTYMVOU 82.7 1.5 87.4 106% 135.7 128.2 94%

FRENAROS 83.7 2.1 108.6 130% 136.7 161.6 118%

AVERAGE PRECIPITATION 

FOR THE AREA UNDER 

GOVT. CONTROL
105.6 9.1 123.4 117% 191.6 159.8 83%

(*) Perecentage of actual cumulative precipitation since 1/10 in respect of the normal cumulative precipitation till the end of the month.

Rain Snow Hail Dew

DEPARTMENT OF METEOROLOGY

PRECIPITATION (in mm)

Final records until      01/01/2016   (08.00 a.m.)
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% Rainfall actual to normal until 01/01/2026

PERCENTAGE OF ACTUAL TO NORMAL


